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Women / XS / Junior
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Satya Corburn836
Golden Bear

9.550 9.450 9.4759.650 38.125
1T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Paloma Akiwenzie834
Golden Bear

9.550 9.275 9.4009.000 37.225
1T 4 3 2 2 

2 

Maggie Pawlowski840
Golden Bear

9.125 9.175 9.2508.850 36.400
3 5 6 4 3 

3 

Kele Canty-Sawangwan846
Marin Elite

8.900 9.125 9.0259.050 36.100
8 6T 2 5 4 

4 

Daphne Siemons841
Golden Bear

8.950 9.425 9.3008.250 35.925
6T 2 16 3 5 

5 

Stella Wellborn844
Golden Bear

8.950 9.125 8.9758.625 35.675
6T 6T 10T 6 6 

6 

Sarah Geffen849
Marin Elite

8.850 8.750 8.8258.900 35.325
9 11 4T 8 7 

7 

Kate Fobes848
Marin Elite

8.800 8.950 8.5008.900 35.150
11 9 4T 12 8 

8 

Natalie Lessin851
Marin Elite

9.050 9.000 8.4008.625 35.075
4 8 10T 13 9 

9 

Alexandra Teese855
Marin Elite

8.825 8.650 8.8008.675 34.950
10 15 8T 9 10 

10 

Quinn Joyce850
Marin Elite

9.000 8.700 8.5258.625 34.850
5 12T 10T 11 11 

11 

Arianna Bolwell831
Champion

8.700 8.700 8.7508.675 34.825
12T 12T 8T 10 12 

12 

Kristina Scheidig854
Marin Elite

8.675 8.850 8.3008.450 34.275
14 10 14 14 13 

13 

Cece Wiener857
Marin Elite

8.700 8.300 8.1758.425 33.600
12T 16 15 15 14 

14 

Emiko Villanueva856
Marin Elite

8.500 8.700 7.4508.625 33.275
15 12T 10T 16 15 

15 

Taylor Cohen835
Golden Bear

0.000 9.325 8.9508.825 27.100
16 3 7 7 16 

16 
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